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Kllntorph Carl A W mach rll34 Ellis
KlipkoS Dimitri G pres Cosmopolitan Dis-

tillers Inc rl866 Turk
Klippe L J pharm J P MichilH r387 Ellis
Klippel Hilma Mrs rl565 Clay
" Konrad h512 27th av
" Otto I (Hilma* mach h75 Lopez av
" Otto W (Hilma Ml mach h94 Eastwood dr
" Theo A L (Louise) elk SFWD h430 Somer-

set
Klippen Earl G buyer Kelly-Erickson Co r89

Alpine ter
• Gerda tchr Pub Sch r89 Alpine t«r
" Die (Gerda) mech h89 Alpine ter
Klipphan Alex (Alice) bartndr h2060 Dlvlsa-

dero
Klipple Margt Mrs r2311 Van Ness av
Klipstein Henry W v-pres Carson Hill Gold

Mining Co r Okld
Klisich Petra Mrs beauty shop 209 Post R611

r Okld
:| Klisra Antone (Zuna) lab h3S73 18th

" Rov lab r3573 18th
f' Blistbff Jas T (Pauline P) lab h877 Rhode
I

Island
t " John hl035 Wisconsin

Elitgaard Agency Inc C J Klitgaard pres G A
Nordstrom v-pres K M Wraa sec ins 625
Market R200

» Christian J pres Klitgaard Agcy Inc sec
Scandinavian Civic League r Ala

" Robt r4I3 Douglass
" Thos mstr mariner r413 Douglass
" Thyra (wid John) h413 Douglass
Klobucar John (Margt) Indywkr h36 Castle

Manor av
" Jos (Johanna) h2212 22d
" Jos M (Alice I police hl8 Avalon av
Klobukov Amatol (Nadine) cbtmkr h340 Lake
Kloch Alex (Mary) hll53 Goettingen
" Elmer glazier rllOa 12th av
" John tel instlr rll53 Goettingen
Hock Charlotte dietitian rl426 Washn
" John L (Mariei musician h4133 20th
" Raymond S emp PT-CCo r225 Kearny
Klockars Edwin A (Clara M) blksmith 443

Folsom h32 Mizpah
Eloehn Albt E i Marie C) br mgr Standard

Stas h330 Texas
" Albt G (May) formn South End Whs Co

hl013 Tennessee
» Barbara (wid Henrv) r267 Holyoke
" Chas H mtrmn Mun Ry h267 Holyoke
Kloek Evelyn (wid Frank) rl9 Boyce
Kloepfel Don V mot pict opr r270 Turk
Klohr John G (Louisa i carp h367 CoUlngwood
Kloman Francis A (Frances L) sta atdt h2214

46th av
Klondike Hotel 329 Leavenworth
Klonlnger Kenneth J (Bernice) pharm h2590

Pine
Kloock Karl M iBellei carp hl74 Brighton av
Kloos Adrian M (Anniet aud U S Int Rev

h571 23d av
" Chas J (Anna I h67 Del Monte
" John (Cathi hl224 2d av
Slootwyk Jean (Maude) slsmn Glen C Stater

Inc h419 Balboa
Klopenstein Fannie (wid H Ci hl590 Sacto
Klopfer Emil G chf appraiser City Assessor

rl423 Hayes
" Ferdinand (Hazel) emp U S Mint hl423

Hayes
" John E (Medical Arts Clinical Laboratory)

h709 Castro
Klopp Geo J (Mary) dairy wkr r438 29th
" Harold pntr r432 Geary
" John G (Mary I eng h4"38 29th
Kloppenburg Eug C lAnnai emp PT&TCo

h455 Urbano dr
" Eug E r455 Urbano dr
Klopper Eleanor E sten S L Jones & Co r320

Capp
" Prank H (Maude) carp h58 Clayton
" Fredk H bkpr B of A r616 Laguna Honda

blvd
» Herbt J h748 Page
» Mary M buyer Nelly Gaffney r616 Laguna

Honda blvd
Elopstock Bros (Fred Saml and David) furn

mfrs 3320 18th
" Curtis rl250 Holloway av
" David (Klopstock Bros) hl250 Holloway av
" Predk ( Mabel ( .Klopstock Bros) h572 10th

av
" Saml (Klopstock Bros) r San Rafael
" Stanley (Junei slsmn r210 San Jose av
" Stanley R slsmn rl250 Holloway av
Klor Geo slsmn rl023 Broderick
" Gittle hl023 Broderick
• Ruth R compt opr RCAC r534 Hyde

I Eoryer Jos cap mkr r670 Eddy
HUos Steph Jan rl240 OFarrell
Klose Mary R (wid P Wi h2633 Turk

Klosowski Minnie (wid Antone i h42 Belvedere
Kioss Doris soc wkr rl2DI 8th av
" Richd A hl201 8th av
Kloster Alf (Johanna) br mgr Purity Food

Stores h894 Waller
Klotchkoff Victor (Julia) millmn h2375 27th

av
Kloth Herman J (Emily) pntr h311 19th av
Klotovich Ann (Wid Martini hl33 Raymond av
" Joan L asmblr SLCo r243 Nueva av
" John formn Eaton & Smith r862 42d av
" Michl J wtchmn rl33 Raymond av
Klotz Anna K h933 Church
" Arnold Mrs h771 Turk
" Carl w emp H T Gettins Co rl88 Hillcrest
" Elaine elk Ahrens Bros rl660 Clav
" Elsie Mrs rl660 Clav
" Frank A (Enid) h22 Cervantes blvd
" Fred W (Ella F) teller SPCo h3828a 19th
" Gustave W elk Bav Cities Whol Hdw Co

r305 30th
" Harry r684 Folsom
" Henry (Leonore) mfrs agt 704 Market R405

h720 Jones
" Howard L elk B of A r3828a 19th
" Ida I wid Frank) r512 Fulton
" Jacob J (Melissa) h35 Hemway ter
" Norman C i Mildred) phys 490 Post R825

h2821 Turk
" Otto R (Lena) h305 30th
" Robt meat ctr rl660 Clay
" Robt P elk SPCo r3828a 19th
Klotzsche Elsa nurse h972 Bush
Klubauer Fred cook r429 Minna
Kluber Eliz (wid Jos) h826 Filbert
Klubi Fred C mtrmn Mun Ry r9o9 Plymouth
Klubokov Nadine smstrs r340 Lake
Kluckhuhn Fred H (Emma) erector Anchor

Post Fence Co h951 Chenery
Kluender Eleanor elk SC&Co r2488 Fulton
" Richd (Clara) photog Dore Studio rl376

McAllister
Kluge Aug (Minnie) hl380 O'Parrell
" Martin (Lilvi h3410 Geary blvd
" Oscar C (Clarice) sta eng h631 Hearst av
" Russell M (Muriel Fi electn h2090 Grove
Kluger Milton (Frances i asmblr Ferguson

Mfg Co rSlO Douglass
" Richd (Fanny) slsmn h510 Douglass
Klugman Henry ( Mildred i hl866 Geary
Klum Blaine dept mgr Poster & Kleiser Co

r Okld
" Priscilla (wid Edw) mgr Rutherlen Apts

hl355 Leavenworth
Klumann Frances r348 Highland av
" Jack A stove repr h348 Highland av
" Marion beauty opr r348 Highland av
Klumpe Herbt (Juliette) hl621 31st av
Klumoke Anne E artist r731 14th av
" Julia musician h731 14th av
Klumpp Chas P r271 San Jose av
" Otto (Emma I h911 Divisadero
Klunder Margt E (wid J Fi r318 Poerster
Klune John tEvelvn) hl678 Sacto
Klung Edw A mech r2084 16th av
" Eliz P (Wid A J I r2038 18th av
" Frank O (Selma Mi underwriter NB&MICo

r2084 16th av
" Henry H (Margt) with Anglo Cal Natl Bank

hl240 11th av
" John r2084 16th av
" Lucy M (Wid Otto) h2084 16th av
" Vivian V mach opr rl58 Naples
Klunis Jos C (Birdie) real est 1122a Market

hll90 Geneva av
KIuDfell Marv (wid Eug) h433 11th av
" Michl mach r433 11th av
" Vera Mrs sten Andw Bodisco r433 11th av
Klupfer Marv (wid Eug) rl343 Pierce
Klussman Hans O ( Frieda i phys 1195 Bush

R312 h260 Green
Klutch Howell (Kath) slsmn h582 Grove
Klute Carl C (Maidai (Prudence Peimy Gro)

h26 Genebern way
" Chas H rl606 Guerrero
" Edna Mrs manicurist 240 Stockton R409

hl61 Dolores
" Geo C (Leanorai (Prudence Penny Groi hl4

Ardenwood way
" Henry L i Hilda i chairman Steuben Society

hl606 Guerrero
" Virginia r682 39th av
" Wm I Eleanor I ero 495 Haight h683 39th av
Kluver Emma H iwid Henrv i h2826 22d
" Henrv (Vernal whsmn h338 22d av
" Loretta (wid H S) r2872 22d
" Verna Mrs waiter r342 22d av
KLYCE HERBERT A (Adele) Sec Pacific Pump

& Supply Co. hni3 23d Av
Klymontiovich Anatol (Lydiai dairywkr h496

26th av
Klyne Paul R elk McKesson & Robbins r4719

Geary blvd
" Pearl rl900 Pacific av

Kmeletiou Jack baker hl79a 14th
Knabe Franklin (May Ci stamp mfr 420 Mar-

ket R204 h3725 CabriUo
" Wm O slsmn Foreman <Si Clark r540 Jones
Knabenschuh Chas J (Helen Ji formn Pac

Gear & Tool Wks h212 Grafton av
" Geo C (Marv) bldg contr 430 Holloway av
" Howard C carp r430 Holloway av
" Kenneth C carp r430 Holloway av
Knachel Lorraine slswn rl367 46th av
Knack Chas (Minnie i lab h215 Teddy av
" Chas W (Kath) h33 Desmond
" Fred J (Louise) electn h239 Raymond av
" Loretta H casket trmr r215 Teddy av
Knacke Fredk M (Muriel) flremn SFFD h484

Kansas
" Geo J I Margt I carrier PO h2 Wood
" Irene R tel opr rl421 7th av
" Rufina I wid Fredi slswn h222 Haight
Knadler Geo ]r furwkr r652 Van Ness av S
" Geo F lOlliei chauf h652 Van Ness av S
" Herman W elk Loop Lbr Co r47 Richland av
Knagh Lena h250 Thrift
Knapick John rl288 Eddv
Knapik Edw M civ eng 1 Montgv R1321 r Okld
Knapman Sidney iFrancesi ins agt h2 Parker
Knapp Anna B Mrs h750 Guerrero
" Anthony 2d hd gds 1895 OFarrell
KNAPP BENJ D. With lElworthy & Co. h77o

Post
" Chas (Henrietta I hl438 McAllister
" Chas jan State Bldg h2643 24th
" Chas A (Mary J) aud K-PCCorp h696 20th

av
" Chas R (Phyllis) slsmn h650 Rockdale dr
" Clayton (Mavi h372 Munich
" Cliff F agt SLACo r956 Sacto
" Douglas M millmn rl550 Fillmore
" Earl V adj CZCora rl060 Green
" Edw V phys 490 Post R1515 r Ross
" Eug E (Leonai br mgr Safeway Stores hl030

FeU
" H Agatha h400 Duboce av
" Harrv elk Perkins Hotel r863 Bush
" Helen maid r938 Shotwell
" Henry rl550 Fillmore
" Herbt W br mgr Safeway Stores r Sharps

Park
" Ida (The Bonbonniere) rl663 Hayes
" Ida L nurse bl441 Taylor
" Ida M (wid Christinei hl435 Octavia
" Isabelle (wid J W) h3315 Pierce
" Jas E I Mabel) machv 593 Market R921 pres

Western-Knapp Eng Co and Pacific Brew-
ing & Malting Co h30 Commonwealth av

" John W jr delmn r3315 Pierce
" Kath Mrs nurse h735 Chenery
" Leo A (Lulu Nl h730 41st av
" Marie (wid Wilbur) (Marie-Celeste i hl250

Vallejo
" Michl uDhol 2916 24th
" Mvrtle C Mrs h2194 21st av
" Nicholas (Kath I hllll Stanyan
" Ora Mrs rl500 Sutter
" Otto W (Nina Pi mech hlOOO Silver av
" Peggy bkpr Whitney Pausner & Baird rl867

29th av
" Philip C (Lillian B) sec-treas Yuba Mfg Co

h2100 Hvde
" PhiliDP (Helen) cementwkr h938 Shotwell"RE seamn rl53 Market
" Richd H (Anna) asphaltwkr Bd Pub Wks

h255 San Carlos
" Robt r20 Franklin
" Verna A cash Hotel Stewart r2194 21st av
" Walter D (Viola C) hosemn SFFD h2958

25th
" Wm M (Alice) dept mgr H S Crocker Co

h2953 Gough
" Wm R r30 Commonwealth av
" Wyman C (Constance i asst rate expert

RRCom h2311 Cabrillo
Knappen Kath G Mrs h685 McAllister
Knapps John rl28 3d
Knapton Jos H (Elsie) waiter h258a 3d av
Knar Alf r640 Clay
Knarston Edmond S (Alice) sta eng hl032

Capo
Knas Alex lab h324 0tah
Knaster Furniture Mfg Co 445 Hampshire
Knauf Wm slsmn rl661 Bush
KnauS Florence restr 1077 Pine h974 do
" Gabriel M Rev r2390 Bush
Knauft Geo A rl050 Oilman av
" Julie hlOoO Oilman av
KnauD Carl H i Annie i carp hl515 Guerrero
KNAIS. See also Naos
" Arth H slsmn h83Q Bush
" Geo (Fayei hatter h486 Waller
" Josephine Mrs gro 1530 Laguna rl532 do
" O chauf r64 Pierce
" Walter iJosephinei pntr hI532 Laguna
Knause Geo A (Esther) electn h735 Minna
" Glenn R tinsmth r735 Minna
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THE FUR DOCTOR
Any Fur Sold on Your Own Bank Pay Plan

Market Street at Van Ness Avenue

"FASHION'S

FAVORITE FURS-
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Retailers

Credit

Association

15 Stockton

Street

DO ufUi

S.E.

Shermantine,

General

Manafer


